Axygen® Gel Documentation System
Cat. №: GD-1000
Axygen® Gel Documentation systems easily capture publication quality, 16 bit TIFF images. The
systems are quick to set up and have an intuitive user interface for image capture, annotation,
and contrast adjustment. Images are easily saved and opened in common gel analysis software
for more detailed analysis.
◗◗ Auto exposure—you never have to manually manipulate the camera
◗◗ Ready-to-use—just connect the computer and load the software

Corning Cat. No. 	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
TGL-1165-R	 1.1 mm x 6.5 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 480	 2,400
TGL-1165	 1.1 mm x 6.5 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 250	 2,500
TGL-1140-R	 1.1 mm x 4 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 480	 2,400
TGL-1140	 1.1 mm x 4 mm gel cutting pipet tips	 250	 2,500
Axygen Gel Loading Pipet Tips
TGL-10FT-17-R	 0.17 mm, 10 µL racked flat gel loading pipet tip	 400	 400
TGL-200FT-37-R-S	 0.37 mm, 200 µL racked flat gel loading pipet tip, sterile	 400	 400
TGL-200FT-37-R	 0.37 mm, 200 µL racked flat gel loading pipet tip	 400	 400
TGL-200RD-57-R-S	 0.57 mm, 200 µL racked round gel loading tip, sterile	 400	 400
TGL-200RD-57-R	 0.57 mm, 200 µL racked round gel loading tip	 400	 400
Axygen DNA Markers
M-DNA-100BP	 100 bp DNA ladder	 500 µL	 500 µL
M-DNA-1KB	 1 kb DNA ladder	 500 µL	 500 µL
Axygen Agarose
AGR-LE-100	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 1	 1
AGR-LE-1001	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 10	 10
AGR-LE-500	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 500 g	 1	 1
AGR-LE-5001	 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 500 g	 10	 10
AGR-LM-50	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 1	 1
AGR-LM-501	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 10	 10
AGR-LM-100	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 1	 1
AGR-LM-1001	 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 10	 10
AGR-MS-50	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 1	 1
AGR-MS-501	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 50 g	 10	 10
AGR-MS-100	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 1	 1
AGR-MS-1001	 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 100 g	 10	 10
Corning® Buffers
46-011-CM	 10X TBE Buffer, liquid	 6 x 1L	 6 x 1L
46-010-CM	 10X TAE Buffer, liquid	 6 x 1L	 6 x 1L
Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use only. Not intended for use in diagnostic or therapeutic procedures.